@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Minioren deel 3
Roosendaal, 24-1-2016

Programmanr. 16
24-1-2016 - 15:45

Jongens, 200m wisselslag

Jongens Junioren 1 en 2
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Justin Slootweg

Kyrian Diepens

Robbie van den Berg
Ricardo Forsten
Damian van Andel
Mitchell van der Mooren
Tjeerd Bezemer

Levi Martens

Renzo van der Westen
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vereniging

SBC2000
DIO
SBC2000
DIO
Zvdo'74
Zvdo'74
SBC2000
SBC2000
SBC2000

200201407
200202823
200301427
200302985
200200577
200200953
200303029
200300615
200303775

inschrijftijd
2:34.88
2:59.74
3:02.82
3:31.83
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41024
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